7:40-8:00

8:05-8:10

8:10-9:00
9:00-10:25
10:25-10:45
Comp. Time
10:50-11:25
11:25-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40
12:45-1:05
1:05-1:30
1:30-2:10

2:10-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:30
Computers
3:30

Monday

St. Philip’s Lutheran School
7t Grade Class Schedule

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Great Before 8! Turn in assignments, start outs, sharpen pencils, read, etc. CH1

Devotion
Weekly Goals
Science

Math

Spelling
English
Reading

Reading

Recess
Lunch

Devotion

Silent Reading

Social Studies

Christ Light

Great Before
Home!
Music

Devotion
Catechism

Math

Spelling
English
Reading

Art

Recess
Lunch

Devotion
Silent Reading
Social Studies

Christ Light

Great Before
Home!
Reading Buddies

Devotion
Science

Math
Chapel 10:00

Spelling
English
Reading

Reading

Recess
Lunch

Devotion

Silent Reading

Social Studies

Christ Light

Great Before
Home!
Comp.

DISMISSAL

Devotion
Science

Math

Spelling
English
Reading

Music

Recess
Lunch

Devotion

Silent Reading

Social Studies

Christ Light

Great Before
Home!
Physical

Education

3:30-4:30 — Extended School- Study Hall

Devotion
Science

Math

Spelling
English
Reading

Reading

Recess
Lunch

Devotion
Silent Reading
Social Studies

Christ Light

Review weekly

goals
Great Before
Home!
Art




