

## St. Philip's Lutheran School 7<sup>th</sup> Grade Class Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:40-8:00	Great Before 8! Turn in assignments, start outs, sharpen pencils, read, etc. CH1				
8:05-8:10	Devotion Weekly Goals	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion	Devotion
8:10-9:00	Science	Catechism	Science	Science	Science
9:00-10:25	Math	Math	Math Chapel 10:00	Math	Math
10:25-10:45 Comp. Time	Spelling	Spelling	Spelling	Spelling	Spelling
10:50-11:25	English	English	English	English	English
11:25-12:00	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading	Reading
12:00-12:20	Reading	Art	Reading	Music	Reading
12:20-12:40	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
12:45-1:05	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:05-1:30	Devotion Silent Reading	Devotion Silent Reading	Devotion Silent Reading	Devotion Silent Reading	Devotion Silent Reading
1:30-2:10	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies	Social Studies
2:10-2:50	Christ Light	Christ Light	Christ Light	Christ Light	Christ Light Review weekly goals
2:50-3:00	Great Before Home!	Great Before Home!	Great Before Home!	Great Before Home!	Great Before Home!
3:00-3:30 Computers	Music	Reading Buddies	Comp.	Physical Education	Art
3:30	DISMISSAL 3:30-4:30 – Extended School- Study Hall				